
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN LAW122C801  Environmental Law X X CEN LAW122C002
Interpretation of Statutes & 

Principles of Legislation

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X LAW122C601 Sociology of Gender

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 LAW122C802 Principles of Taxation AEEC GE 3 LAW122C602 Political Science - II 

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 LAW122D001 Forensic Science & law

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 LAW124C201
Law & Justice in a Globalized 

World
GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 LAW122C401 Social Stratification 
LAW122D801/ 

LAW122D802
Merger & Acquisition/ Election Law

LAW124D201/ 

LAW124D203

Administrative Law/ White Collar 

Crime
LAW122C203 Law of Contract-II LAW122C603 Indian Penal Code

LAW122D005/ 

LAW122D006

International Criminal Law/ Farmer's 

& Breeder's Rights

Monday, 3 July, 2023 LAW122C402 Hostory-I
LAW122D804/ 

LAW122D805

Penology & Victimology/ Trademark, 

trade secrets & Design Laws
LAW122C201 Sociological Thinker-I LAW122C604 Law of Evidence

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 LAW122C404 Constitutional Law of India-II
LAW124D202/ 

LAW124D204

Local Self Government & Federal 

Governance/ Sentence & Sentencing
LAW122C202 Law of Torts

LAW122D009/ 

LAW122D008

International Humanitarian Law/ 

Comparative Criminal Procedure

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 LAW122C403 Political Science-I LAW122C204 Banking Law LAW122C605 Criminal Procedure Code 1975

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 LAW122C405 Labour Law-II LAW122C803
Alternate Dispute Ressolution (ADR) 

(Scrap Paper)

LAW124D207/ 

LAW124D208

Health Law/ Criminal Justice 

System & Human Rights
VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 LAW122C406 Family Law-II SEC
LAW122D601/ 

LAW122D603

Prison Administration/ Introduction 

to Intellectual Property Rights - II

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-
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